
BRIDGEVILLE RIFLE PISTOL CLUB, LTD.

REGISTERED HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH
SATURDAY, MAY 26, 2018

NAME MATCH #1 MATCH #2 MATCH #3  MATCH # 4

HIGH MASTER, MATCH RIFLES, PALMA COMBINED

Rich Kussman 200.15 W 199.10 199.14  598.39 W

Nate Guernsey 198.11 200.13 W 199.16 (1) 597.40 (1)

Joe Fogg 198.10 200.11 (1) 199.14 597.35

Jeff Hague 198.09 199.08 200.12 W 597.29

Nate Sanders 196.05 197.06 199.11 592.22

Mike Berezin 198.10 195.10 197.11 590.31

John Howell 199.14 (1) 199.15 188.13 586.42

Tom Snodgrass 197.05 194.08 195.12 586.25

Matt Zagorski 198.12 198.11 189.09 585.32

MASTER & EXPERT MATCH & SERVICE RIFLES COMBINED   

  

Steve Weast 199.06 198.09 198.07 595.22 (1)

Walt Schmidlin 191.05 189.02 193.06 573.13

James Powers 186.03 190.02 195.06  571.11

Larry Moreland 90.00 68.00 DNF 158.00

F-CLASS

F-OPEN

  HIGH MASTER  

Bill Mizell 200.14 W 200.15 W 200.11 (1) 600.40 W

Dave Kokoszka 198.08 200.15 (1) 200.12 W 598.35 (1)

Hugh Cropper 200.11 (1) 200.14 197.13 597.38

Louis Domenici 196.14 197.08 196.06 589.28

Paul Duret 197.10 191.03 195.07 583.20

EXPERT

Bill Holden 196.07 189.11 198.12 583.30

F-T/R

HIGH MASTER

Ramsey Abid 197.05  199.08 W 196.07 W 592.20 W

Karl Tabb 190.02 180.03 195.09 565.14

MASTER & SHARPSHOOTER COMBINED

Dave Darone 194.06 195.05 196.06 585.17 (1)

Geof Slichter 197.09 W 194.10 193.03 584.22

Iggy Ortega 179.01 178.02 188.01 545.04

 



BRIDGEVILLE RIFLE PISTOL CLUB, LTD.

REGISTERED HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH
SUNDAY, MAY 27, 2018

HIGH MASTER MATCH & PALMA RIFLES COMBINED

 

NAME MATCH #1 MATCH #2 MATCH #3  MATCH # 4

Nate Guernsey 200.14 W 199.11 (1) 200.15 W 599.40 W

Jeff Hague 199.14 199.11 200.14 (1) 598.39 (1)

Rich Kussman 200.13 (1) 190.14 199.15 589.42

Nathan Sanders 195.08 197.09 197.10 589.27

Joe Fogg 199.10  199.08  199.13  597.31

Angel Rodriguez 197.10 199.13 W 199.13 595.36

MASTER

Steve Weast 197.10 199.12 200.08  596.30 (1)

James Powers 199.08  200.08  194.06 593.22

Walt Schmidlin 188.04 194.07 187.05 569.16

.

F-CLASS

F-OPEN

HIGH MASTER

Bill Mizell 200.10  199.16 (1) 200.09 W 599.35 W

Dave Kokoszka 200.19 W 200.15 W 198.09 598.43 (1)

Hugh Cropper 200.16 (1) 199.09 199.05 598.30

Paul Duret 198.14 198.13 199.12 (1) 595.39

Lou Domenici 196.08 199.11 195.1 590.29

F-T/R

HIGH MASTER

Ramsey Abid 198.07  198.13 W 199.11 W 595.31 W

Karl Tabb 194.05 195.05 194.06 583.16

MASTER & SHARPSHOOTER COMBINED

Dave Darone 198.11 W 195.05  189.06  582.22 (1)

Geof Slichter 190.07 189.03 194.08  573.18

Iggy Ortega 181.02 181.01 177.00 539.03



BRIDGEVILLE RIFLE PISTOL CLUB, LTD.

REGISTERED HIGH POWER RIFLE MATCH
 SATURDAY & SUNDAY AGGREGATE

NAME MATCH #4 MATCH #7   

HIGH MASTER, MATCH & PALMA RIFLES COMBINED

Nate Guernsey 597.40  599.40  1196.80 W

Jeff Hague 597.29  598.39  1195.68 (1)

Joe Fogg 597.35 597.31 1194.66

Rich Kussman 598.39  589.42  1187.81

Nathan Sanders 592.22  589.27 1181.49

Angel Rodriguez 595.36 595.36

Mike Berezin 590.31 590.31

Jon Howell 586.42 586.42

Tom Snodgrass 586.25 586.25

Matt Zagorski 585.32 585.32

Larry Moreland 158.00 158.00

MASTER & EXPERT COMBINED

Steve Weast 595.22  596.3  1191.52 (1)

James Powers 571.11 593.22 1164.33

Walt Schmidlin 573.13 569.16  1142.29

F-CLASS

F-OPEN

HIGH MASTER

Bill Mizell 600.40   599.35  1199.75 W

Dave Kokoszka 598.35  598.43  1196.78 (1)

Hugh Cropper 597.38  598.30  1195.68

Lou Domenici 589.28 590.29 1179.57

Paul Duret 583.2 595.39 1178.59

EXPERT

Bill Holden 583.30 583.30

F-T/R

HIGH MASTER

Ramsey Abid 592.20  595.31  1187.51 W

Karl Tabb 565.14 583.16 1148.30

MASTER & SHARPSHOOTER COMBINED

Dave Darone 585.17  582.22  1167.39 (1)

Geof Slichter 584.22 573.18 1157.40

Iggy Ortega 545.04 539.03 1084.07


